Date/Time

1:30-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:45 p.m.

2:45-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:15 p.m.

6:00-10:00 p.m.

8:30-9:00 a.m.

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m

12:00-12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-2:45 p.m.

2:45-3:45 p.m.

3:45-4:00 p.m.

2021 Trade Secret Summit Agenda

Moderator

November 8, 2021

Welcome

What's New in Non-Competes and Trade Secrets? State law
updates to noncompete and trade secrets law (including CA).

Federal Involvement and Enforcement: Biden’s Executive
Order and other federal government regulation and
enforcement.

Break

Don’t Mess with Texas Trade Secrets: Primer on Texas
Trade Secrets and Non-Compete law plus protecting trade
secrets in the oil, gas and energy industries.

Networking Event (Location TBD)

Erik Weibust (Seyfarth Shaw)

Michael Weil (Morgan Lewis)

Russell Beck (Beck Reed Riden)

Jackie Johnson (Constangy)

November 9, 2021

Breakfast/Coffee

Advanced Trade Secrets Topics (Part 1): Defining
“ownership” of a trade secret or non-patented inventions;
distinguishing between “confidential information” and “trade
secrets.”

In The Trenches with SolarWinds’ General Counsel: Learn
From SolarWinds’ Response To Being Hacked

Break

Advanced Trade Secrets Topics (Part 2): Identifying trade
secrets in litigation.

Lunch

Protecting Trade Secrets in a post-COVID-19 World: Trends,
traps, and other hot topics for protecting trade secrets in the
remote work environment.

Expert Advice: Practical tips for working with experts in a
trade secret case.

Break

Trade Secrets and Non-Competes For Lawyers: Lawyers can
misappropriate trade secrets and breach non-competes,
too. (Ethics)

Closing Remarks

John Marsh (Bailey Cavalieri)

Mark Klapow (Crowell Moring)

Ben Fink (Berman Fink Van Horn)

Erik Weibust (Seyfarth Shaw)

Russell Beck (Beck Reed Riden)

Ben Fink (Berman Fink Van Horn)

Speakers

Astor Heaven (Crowell)

Jim McQuade (Orrick)

Becky Melton (SolarWinds)
Eric Ostroff (Meland Bustwick)

John Barry (Weil)

Jim Gale (Cozen O'Conner)

Jesse Coleman (Seyfarth Shaw)

Brent Bersin (FTI)

James Beebe (Baker Hughes)

Michael Weil (Morgan Lewis)

Mark Temple (Baker Hostetler)
Amy Candido (Wilson Sonsini)

Jason Bliss (SolarWinds)

Jim Pooley (James Pooley, PLC)

Dean Pelletier (Pelletier Law, LLC)
Seth Gerber (Morgan Lewis)

J. Scott Humphrey (Benesch Friedlande
Sue Melnick (Bay Equity LLC)
Hannah Joseph (Beck Reed Riden)

Jim Pooley (James Pooley, PLC)
Kris Boushie (NERA)

Jim Vaughn (iDiscovery)

Peter Steinmeier (Epstein)

Lauren Schafer (Arent Fox) (moderator)
Bambo Obara (Weil)

Steven Hollman (Sheppard Mullin)




