2021 Trade Secret Summit Agenda

Date/Time	Panel	Moderator	Speakers
	November 8,	2021	
1:30-1:45 p.m.	Welcome	Erik Weibust (Seyfarth Shaw)	
1:45-2:45 p.m.	What's New in Non-Competes and Trade Secrets? State law updates to noncompete and trade secrets law (including CA).	Michael Weil (Morgan Lewis)	Astor Heaven (Crowell)
			Jim McQuade (Orrick)
			Becky Melton (SolarWinds)
2:45-3:45 p.m.	Federal Involvement and Enforcement: Biden's Executive Order and other federal government regulation and	Russell Beck (Beck Reed Riden)	Eric Ostroff (Meland Bustwick)
	enforcement.		John Barry (Weil)
			Jim Gale (Cozen O'Conner)
2:45-4:00 p.m.	Break		
4:00-5:15 p.m.	Don't Mess with Texas Trade Secrets: Primer on Texas Trade Secrets and Non-Compete law plus protecting trade	Jackie Johnson (Constangy)	Jesse Coleman (Seyfarth Shaw)
	secrets in the oil, gas and energy industries.		Brent Bersin (FTI)
			James Beebe (Baker Hughes)
6:00-10:00 p.m.	Networking Event (Location TBD)		
	November 9,	2021	
8:30-9:00 a.m.	Breakfast/Coffee		
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Advanced Trade Secrets Topics (Part 1): Defining "ownership" of a trade secret or non-patented inventions; distinguishing between "confidential information" and "trade	John Marsh (Bailey Cavalieri)	Michael Weil (Morgan Lewis)
	secrets."		Mark Temple (Baker Hostetler)
			Amy Candido (Wilson Sonsini)
10:00-10:45 a.m.	In The Trenches with SolarWinds' General Counsel: Learn		Jason Bliss (SolarWinds)
	From SolarWinds' Response To Being Hacked		Jason Bilss (Jouan Willias)
10:45-11:00 a.m.	Break Advanced Trade Secrets Topics (Part 2): Identifying trade		
11:00 a.m12:00 p.m	secrets in litigation.	Mark Klapow (Crowell Moring)	Jim Pooley (James Pooley, PLC)
			Dean Pelletier (Pelletier Law, LLC) Seth Gerber (Morgan Lewis)
12:00-12:45 p.m.	Lunch		Table (morgani Edito)
12:45-1:30 p.m.	Protecting Trade Secrets in a post-COVID-19 World: Trends, traps, and other hot topics for protecting trade secrets in the	Ben Fink (Berman Fink Van Horn)	J. Scott Humphrey (Benesch Friedlander
	remote work environment.		Sue Melnick (Bay Equity LLC)
			Hannah Joseph (Beck Reed Riden)
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Expert Advice: Practical tips for working with experts in a trade secret case.	Erik Weibust (Seyfarth Shaw)	Jim Pooley (James Pooley, PLC)
			Kris Boushie (NERA) Jim Vaughn (iDiscovery)
			vaugiiii (ibiscovery)
2:30-2:45 p.m.	Break		
2:45-3:45 p.m.	Trade Secrets and Non-Competes For Lawyers: Lawyers can misappropriate trade secrets and breach non-competes,	Russell Beck (Beck Reed Riden)	Peter Steinmeier (Epstein)
	too. (Ethics)		Lauren Schafer (Arent Fox) (moderator)
			Bambo Obara (Weil)
			Steven Hollman (Sheppard Mullin)
3:45-4:00 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Ben Fink (Berman Fink Van Horn)	